
119Officers Staff (lac. 3 RAAF)
Airmen Staff (lno. 5 Aircrew ITS and 25 

Aircrew AG)
Trainees (Inc. 4 RCAF Officers; 21 RAF airmen;

18 HNZAF airmen; 3 Sr. SCO's Attached 
fer refresher training)

Personnel ether then R.C.A.F.
R.C.A.F.(W.D.) Officers 
R.C.A.F.(W.D.) Airwomen 
Civilians

Strength of Ne. 2 S.F.T.S Uplands, as at OOOl hours, 1st April, 1943.1• »

Officers Staff (Inc. 3 RAAF)
Airmen Staff (Inc. 44 Aircrew ITS; 50 

Aircrew AG)
Trainees (lne. 7 Officers; 23 RAF airmen;

19 HNZAF airmen; 3 airmen attached 
for refresher training)

Personnel ether than R.C.A.F.
RjC.A.F. (W.D.) Officers- • •
RiC.A.F. (W.D. ) Airwomen 
Civilians •

122
831

252
10

3
144 i

97
1459

t
Uplands, as at 2359 hours, 30th April, 1943.Strength ef Net 2 SiF.T.S• »

(A. RaymeddVCrroup Captain, 
Cemnanding Off!cer,
#2 S.F.T.S., R.C.A.F 
Uplands, Ontarle.

• »

Uplands, Ontario

t

R.C.A.F. R. «S 
WM-Ml (18») 
H.Q 1MJW0
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